Place

1

2

Team Time

0:46:10

0:48:38

Team Name
CONNELL INSURANCE

INTEGRITY HC

Total Athletes

6

Bib#

0:46:44
0:48:03
0:57:04
0:54:40
0:41:22
0:48:33

0:39:51
0:52:33
0:55:53
0:46:14

Team Members

12
17
18
21
22

14
27

TIM CONNELL
ANITA FORD
CASEY LAROSE
DEVRA LEACH
ANGELA LINTON
SAM MCEWEN

NATHAN BARNES
DAVID BREWER
CODY KNODELL
STU SPICKARD



